—
MEDIUM VOLTAGE PRODUC TS C ATALOG
MH Switchgear types MH 12-24 C/M
Spare parts, accessories and kits
2 M H S W ITCH G E A R T Y PE S M H 1 2- 2 4 C/M
—
Cubicle doors
Ordering code Type Description Details
80000254 AAC08A8 Door for 800 mm wide cubicle, VD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for VD4 breaker
80000274 K/AAC10A8 Door for 1000 mm wide cubicle, VD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for VD4 breaker
80000247 K/AAC08A16 Door for 800 mm wide cubicle, HD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for HD4 breaker
80000267 K/AAC10A18 Door for 1000 mm wide cubicle, HD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for HD4 breaker
42003537 K/AAC08A17 Door for 800 mm wide cubicle, HPA and HD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for HPA and HD4 breakers
42003735 K/AAC08A18 Door for 1000 mm wide cubicle, HPA and HD4 Complete assembly without hinges, CB compartment
window adjusted for HPA and HD4 breakers
42003496 Kit MH Door handle kit containing: handle, lever,
pin and ring
For CB compartment door, kit contains: handle, lever,
pin and ring
—
MH Switchgear types MH 12-24 C/M
Spare parts, accessories and kits
—
Cubicle transfer mechanism
Ordering code Type Description Details
21140520 UERZ4/08 Transfer mechanism for circuit breaker Complete transfer mechanism for 800 mm cubicle,
manually operated , operation voltage to be specified
21138215 UERZ4/10 Transfer mechanism for circuit breaker Complete transfer mechanism for 1000 mm cubicle,
manually operated , operation voltage to be specified
—
Cubicle spare parts
Ordering code Type Description Details
23607557 MHZNA11 Cable support For MV cable compartment in 800 mm wide cubicle
23607573 MHZNA12 Cable support For MV cable compartment in 1000 mm wide cubicle
23607751 MHZNA14 Mounting bar For mounting cable current transformer
in 800 mm wide cubicle
23607760 MHZNA15 Mounting bar For mounting cable current transformer
in 1000 mm wide cubicle
23666308 MHZCF12 Apparatus flange Standard secondary compartment door panel for
800 mm wide cubicle, mounting holes to be specified
23666316 MHZCF13 Apparatus flange Standard secondary compartment door panel for
1000 mm wide cubicle, mounting holes to be specified
21295094 MHZCF18 Apparatus flange Secondary compartment door panel for
800 mm wide cubicle, mounting hole for REF 5_
21295108 MHZCF19 Apparatus flange Secondary compartment door panel for
1000 mm wide cubicle, mounting hole for REF 5_
21137812 OPZK1 Tulip contact 2000 A Up to 2000 A
21137821 NLDX12A1 Bushing insulator Includes Tulip contact 2000 A
21137855 NLDX24A1 Bushing insulator Includes Tulip contact 2000 A
21254240 NLDX24A2 Bushing insulator Includes 2 Tulip contacts 2000 A
SPA R E PA RTS ,  ACCE SSO R I E S A N D K ITS 3
—
Lifting tools
—
Door handle kit
—
Tools
Ordering code Type Description Details
23724405 MHZGA51 Lifting tool standard For 640 mm wide circuit breaker frame,
used together with transfer trolley
21279528 MHZGA136 Lifting tool wide For 790 mm wide circuit breaker frame,
used together with transfer trolley
80001285 K/AMHG12 Transfer trolley with standard lifting tool To be used with 12 kV breakers, max. 2000 A
80001333 K/AMHG24 Transfer trolley with standard lifting tool To be used with 24 kV breakers, max. 2000 A
80001319 K/AMHG12G Transfer trolley with standard lifting tool To be used with 12 kV breakers, all standard models
80001320 K/AMHG12G1 Transfer trolley with wide lifting tool All wide models
21147346 UERZK2 Operating handle for selector Suitable for all circuit breker cubicles
21147320 UERZK Operating handle for earthing switch Suitable for all circuit breker cubicles
—
Bushing insulators and Tulip contact
Remark:
This catalogue doesn‘t include the circuit breakers and the relevant components.
Send the equipment serial number to your local ABB contact for having a dedicated support.
1M
R
S
75
8
4
37
 R
E
V
B
 E
N
 0
6
-2
0
19
—
For more information, please contact
abb.com/mediumvoltage
abb.com/service
© Copyright 2019 ABB. All rights reserved.
Specifications subject to change without notice.